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 Respondents have some understanding of how the compensation plan works (3.4 / 5.0) and indicate high satisfaction with their insurance offerings (3.9+ / 5.0)

 89% are aware of the Healthy UNA worksite wellness program offered to employees

 129 of 188 of respondents review the Staff Digest every time it is published

 41 review the digest weekly and 17 review it monthly

 Only 1 is unaware of the Staff Digest

 Respondents feel that the Staff Senate somewhat represents their interests (3.6 / 5.0), but 12 of the 17 who supplied comments concerning the Staff Senate indicate 

that they are not updated enough or do not know enough about what the Staff Senate does


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Years Worked at UNA N=98.4%
Choice Count

Respondent Profile
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Satisfaction with Administrators’ Job Performance

Satisfaction With Administrators’ Job Performance
Concerning the members of the Executive Council, I am satisfied with the overall job performance of:
Mean Score: 5 = Strongly agree; 1 = Strongly disagree

4.2
4.0 4.0

3.9
3.8 3.8

3.7
3.5

President - Dr. Kenneth D.
Kitts

Provost and Executive Vice
President for Academic

Affairs - Dr. Ross C. Alexander

Vice President for Student
Affairs - Dr. Kimberly

Greenway

Vice President for Business
and Financial Affairs - Mr.

Evan Thornton

Vice President for University
Advancement - Mr. Kevin

Haslam

University Attorney - Ms.
Amber Fite-Morgan

Director of Athletics - Mr.
Mark D. Linder

Vice President for the Division
of Diversity, Equity, and

Inclusion - Mr. Ron K.
Patterson

N = 95.8% 96.3% 91.1% 91.1% 80.6% 83.8% 84.8% 88.0%
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Diversity Issues Addressed
Concerning diversity: UNA thoroughly addresses campus issues related to:
Mean Score: 5 = Strongly agree; 1 = Strongly disagree

Harassment Experienced N=98.4%
Have you ever felt discriminatory harassment (even subtly) on this campus?
Choice Count

26

162

Yes

No

Diversity Evaluation & Harassment Experiences

3.8

3.7

3.7

3.6

3.5

3.5

Sexual orientation or
homophobia

Disability or Able-ism

Race or racism

Sex/gender or sexism

Age or ageism

Religious beliefs or
harassment

Primary Reason - Discrimination N=12.6%
What do you believe was the primary reason that you were discriminated 
against or harassed?
Choice Count

7

5

4

2

1

0

0

5

Because of my race or ethnicity

Because of my age

Because of my gender

Because of my religious beliefs

Because of my disability

Because of my economic status

Because of my sexual orientation

Other: please explain.

N =

87.4%

89.0%

92.1%

90.6%

81.2%

89.0%

Friction in 
office/role

of 188

of 188

of 24

of 24

of 24

of 24

of 24

of 24

of 24

of 24
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Technology On Campus Comments N=9.4%
Please share any additional comments concerning technology on campus.
Top 5 Coded Responses

Technology Support & Technology on Campus Comments

Sufficient Technology Support N=98.4% 
I have sufficient technology to support my needs.
Choice Count

174

14

Yes

No

7

3

3

3

1

Technology (usually IT) is in a good place

Buildings themselves need upgrades
(classrooms and wifi)

IT �v�������•���u�}�Œ����money and support

Not enough technology or software is
provided

Funding is too low

of 188

of 188

of 18

of 18

of 18

of 18

of 18
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Work Environment Comments N=12.0%
Please share any additional comments concerning your work environment.
Top 5 Coded Responses

Satisfaction With Physical Work Environment & Work Environment Comments

Satisfaction With Physical Work Environment N=99.0%
I am satisfied with the conditions of my physical work environment.
Choice Count

149

40

Yes

No

8

6

5

2

1

266

2
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Campus Safety Comments N=7.3%
Please share any additional comments concerning safety of the campus.
Top 5 Coded Responses

Campus Safety Agreement & Comments 

Feel Safe on Campus N=99.0%
I feel safe on campus.
Choice Count

184

5

Yes

No

5

2

1

1

1

Safety is strong, police doing well

More safety infrastructure, cameras, lights,
etc.

Campus police not present

Building health concerns (mold)

Police harassment or profiling

of 14

of 14

of 14

of 14

of 14

of 189

of 189
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Salary and Benefits Comments N=15.7%
Please share any additional comments concerning technology on salaries and benefits.
Top 5 Coded Responses

Salary/Support/Benefit Attitudes & Comments

Salary, Support, and Benefit Attitudes
Concerning salaries:
Mean Score: 5 = Strongly agree; 1 = Strongly disagree
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Staff Digest Engagement N=98.4%
Please list how frequently you read the Staff Digest.
Choice Count

Frequency of Engagement with Staff Digest

129

41

17

1

I review the digest each time it is
published (twice a week)

I review the digest weekly

I review the digest monthly

I am unaware of the Staff Digest

of 188

of 188

of 188

of 188



© 2021 Qualtrics – Confidential & Proprietary

22

Staff Senate Comments N=8.9%
Please share any additional comments concerning the Staff Senate.
Top 5 Coded Responses

Attitudes Towards Staff Senate/Shared Governance & Staff Senate Comments

Attitudes Towards Staff Senate & Shared Governance N=99.0%
Effectively represents Staff interests.
Choice Count

24

81

68

10

6

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

12

3

2

2

2

Lack of updates / knowledge about Staff Senate

Does not benefit staff

Confrontational personalities / same people in charge

Updates have fallen off over the year

Administration has too much power

Mean Score: 
3.6 / 5.0

of 17

of 17

of 17

of 17

of 17

of 189

of 189

of 189

of 189

of 189
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80

60

23

21

5

Strongly agree

Somewhat agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Somewhat disagree

Strongly disagree

23

Satisfaction with CRTF Decisions N=99.0%
I was satisfied with the decisions made by the CRTF regarding campus operations for the 20-21 academic year.
Choice Count

Communication & Decision Satisfaction - CRTF

Satisfaction with CRTF Communications N=99.0%
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